RIGTH 8

Har AR T A BH DX LAl el [X 8

KW AL PHZE b 2 ZREE ZCSP-HIBH X ~2023-01481
i H B i AR T A B DX ERARA O 72 Ml ] [X 78 2 o 1 B g A 3R T 2o TR v g5 H
EEREK ¥ 0.00 mﬁﬁégfg@g ¥ 0.00
HinwBrEs ¥ 486,600.00 | {RREHEES ¥ 0.00
s A4 KT A HE AL B HRSH
T PR T A
FH DX EAR
Fritit | b
TR | e SO
1 T siipgagh  [486,600.00 1 T 486, 600. 00 | &5 e il
ok TR
Lt
i H
2
3
4
5




	采购清单

